Ergebnisse 2024 OSC 5

ORC1/2 gem. DSV (DL:....> - 9.861

Platz Yacht
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Sea Lounge
GER 7336 | Grand Soleil 39

Adamas
GER 4664 | Luffe 43/97 (9/10)

DOIO
GER 003 | M 34

KNAB HORN 2.0
GER 6950 | J-39 MOD.

Nightfever
GER 5039 | Grand Soleil 40 R

Smilla
GER 5166 | Luffe 43

K2 ZERO
GER 6143 | TRIPP 40

LOLI
GER 8550 | XP-44

Jeniffer
GER 3855 | Swan 441H mod.

Universitas
GER 8008 | Farr 42

LOEWE VON BREMEN
GER 7265 | SUN FAST 3600

Schlawutzi
GER 7779 | Luffe 45

GALAHAD
GER 7507 | POGO 10.50

ROAD WARRIOR
GER 6633 | J-41

Piranha
GER 6580 |J-111

Moana
GER 7814 | Elan 450

Saona
| Dehler 38

J-DAY
GER 7439 | Dehler 39

SALICORNIA
GER 8444 | FIRST 36

UNLEASHED
GER 8571 | ELAN 450

Calypso
ORC 8088 | Dovell 82

Chacosito
GER 6779 | Dehler 41

Steuermann

R. Drews
SVB

J. Peters
SVH-SSCH

M. MOLTMANN
SVT

A.HORN
SVH-S5CH

1. Gropper
LYC

H. Meiners
SLRV

M. BENTFELDT
SVT

1. ADAM
LYC

S. Schnell
LYC

J. Kaminski-Reith
ASVZR

F. NABOR
SKWB

M. Rafalczyk
SVLF

J. KUHL
SVAQE

L. LANGENBEIN
FCSP

Chr. Ronsch
KYC

Chr. Lohr

T. Zager
BSV

J. Czwalina
BSV

A. BOHNERT
NRV

H. LOHMANN
BOSV

G. Clausen
NRV

T. Stegemann
LYC

Datum

Regatten Punkte

2

33912

27206

24396

1505

1385.15

1135

1131.55

996.45

907.1

783.2

7311

681

659.6

606

578.55

538

529

430

384

376.2

3276

2436

11.05.2024 25.05.2024

Maibock

628.1

974.6

496.1

783.2

376.2

Fehmarn

922

§l51

332

765

637

529

430

22.06.2024

Mittsommer
Rund BSV Nachtregatta Up&Down Langstrecke Mittelstrecke

857
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538

20.07.2024

™

o
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=N W
o
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25.07.2024

™

647

500

27.07.2024

™

863.1

7539

6615

410.55

494.55

996.45
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1596

578.55

3276

2436

17.08.2024 07.09.202

Fehmarn
Rund -

SVH/
SSCH

907

740

488

279

606

384

Rund
Hanniba



